MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 20.01.2024

Fecha Listado: 20/01/2024
Hora Listado: 18:12:18

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SENIOR (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

»

11
12

17

21
23
26
27
28
29

31

LAZARO GUMIEL, CARLOS
NIETO LILLO, RAUL

FERRER FIGUEROA, DIEGO
ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE

DI ROCCO, PEDRO

JUSDADO AMICH, GUILLERMO

CLUB

JARAMA RACE

EL ROBLEDAL
LOMAS BOSQUE
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLFDEGOLFOS
FEDERACION CATA

BOSCHETTO COLOMBERO, ADRIAN GOLF GETAFE

GUIJARRO GONZALEZ-ORDUNA, L
DURRELS, ALEJANDRO

MARTIN PALMA, PABLO

SELLERS FERNANDEZ, GUILLERM
EZEQUIEL RIVAO, CHRISTIAN
LAMA PEREZ, PALOMA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JOSE DAVID
BERGERA AVILA, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ BARRIGUETE, ANTONI
LIVA SANUDO, MARCOS

GOMEZ PEREZ, RUFINO

TEMINO DIAZ, EMILIO

PUCHE MARTINEZ, JUAN
ARJONA VILLANUEVA, MIGUEL
MADRIDEJOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE
ARIAS FERIA, PEDRO

ROLANDI BOTELLA, CARLOS
GOMEZ ALONSO, SANTIAGO
AMIEIRO FONSECA, RICARDO
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
LASTRAS LOPEZ, BERNANDO
CORRALES REDONDO, MARCIAL
MOHEDANO SALILLAS, MANUEL

SANCTI PETRI HI
LOMAS BOSQUE
OLI HINOJOSA
JARAMA RACE
GOLF GETAFE

EL ROBLEDAL
GOLF PARK

GOLF GETAFE
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF GETAFE
FEDERACION MADR
MONTEALVAR
GOLF LAS CALDAS
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO

R. NOVO SANCTI
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
CHAN DO FENTO
SIERRA NORTE
ESCORIAL

GREEN PADDOCK
GOLF PARK

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,4
9,4

19,0
11,6
21,7
13,6
18,4
26,0
16,1
30,5
26,5
10,3
16,3
20,0
20,6
26,0
16,9
20,3
20,0
23,2
17,7
28,1
10,4
27,2
27,0
24,6
19,4
26,7
17,2
29,0
20,8
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FECHA: 20/01/2024 CODIGO: 883424578
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10
7

17
9

20
11
16
24
14
28
25
8

17
18
19
24
15
18
18
21
15
26
8

25
25
23
17
16
15
27
19

1a

39
38
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
26
25
24
23
23
22

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

39
38
37
36
36
35
35
35
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22



